
Jotex   

Assembly Instruction

Page 1

1661987-01-0

Ø900

3
5
0



Page 2

A X 1pcs

B X 4pcs

Jotex 1661987-01-0

CX 4pcs M8*20

D X 4pcs

M8*15



Page 3

1661987-01-0Jotex 

A X 1pcs

B X 4pcs M8*15

A X 1pcs

CX 4pcs M8*20

D X 4pcs

1

2



Page 4

Jotex   1661987-01-0

MAX
15KG

MAX

15K
G




